Tuloslaskelma € / ulkoiset
Tammikuu-Elokuu 2023
1003 Tarkastuslautakunta

Toimintakulut
Henkilostokulut
Palkat ja palkkiot
Elakekulut

Muut henkilésivukulut
Palvelujen ostot

Toimintakate
Vuosikate

Tilikauden tulos

Tilikauden ylijdama (alijaama)

Ta 2023
-30 008
-9130
-9 000
0

-130
-20 878
-30 008
-30 008
-30 008

-30 008

Tot. 2023
-19 577
-6 714

-6 050
-521

-143

-12 863
-19 577
-19 577
-19 577

-19 577

Tatot %
65

74
67

*kkkk

110
62

65

65

65

65

Muutos%
145
134
126
520
127
151
145
145
145

145

Tot. 2022 TP 2022*enn

-13 514
-5012
-4 800

-100
-112
-8 501

-13514

-13514

-13514

-13514

-28 002
-9 207
-8 600

-440
-167
-18 795

-28 002

-28 002

-28 002

-28 002

Tp enn. |
-40 567
-12 333
-10 840

-2 289
-213
-28 438
-40 567
-40 567
-40 567

-40 567

28.8.2023

Tp enn. |l
-35 104
-10 874
-10 027

-521
-186
-24 297
-35 104
-35 104
-35 104

-35 104



